
Mantova 25 09 22 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 281 CRACCO D. 20:49.739
Tempo gara

1 2:04.169 09:10:36.515

2 2:03.938 09:12:40.453

3 2:04.438 09:14:44.891

4 2:03.550 09:16:48.441

5 2:02.911 09:18:51.352

6 2:03.206 09:20:54.558

7 2:04.120 09:22:58.678

8 2:06.309 09:25:04.987

9 2:06.399 09:27:11.386

10 2:10.699 09:29:22.085

 Po. 2 - # 115 RIGANTI E. + 02.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.031 09:10:42.377

2 2:03.044 09:12:45.421

3 2:02.760 09:14:48.181

4 2:03.196 09:16:51.377

5 2:01.958 09:18:53.335

6 2:02.004 09:20:55.339

7 2:03.776 09:22:59.115

8 2:12.904 09:25:12.019

9 2:06.183 09:27:18.202

10 2:06.842 09:29:25.044

 Po. 3 - # 25 POETA F. + 03.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.247 09:10:40.593

2 2:03.058 09:12:43.651

3 2:03.977 09:14:47.628

4 2:05.012 09:16:52.640

5 2:04.574 09:18:57.214

6 2:03.861 09:21:01.075

7 2:05.469 09:23:06.544

8 2:06.257 09:25:12.801

9 2:06.494 09:27:19.295

10 2:06.704 09:29:25.999

 Po. 4 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 23.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.760 09:10:51.106

2 2:04.896 09:12:56.002

3 2:04.364 09:15:00.366

4 2:05.041 09:17:05.407

5 2:04.128 09:19:09.535

6 2:04.429 09:21:13.964

7 2:07.526 09:23:21.490

8 2:05.952 09:25:27.442

9 2:07.964 09:27:35.406

10 2:10.043 09:29:45.449

 Po. 5 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 38.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.262 09:10:41.608

2 2:04.998 09:12:46.606

3 2:03.098 09:14:49.704

4 2:14.847 09:17:04.551

5 2:16.906 09:19:21.457

6 2:08.229 09:21:29.686

7 2:08.544 09:23:38.230

8 2:04.918 09:25:43.148

9 2:08.547 09:27:51.695

10 2:08.509 09:30:00.204

 Po. 6 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 47.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.709 09:10:50.055

2 2:08.058 09:12:58.113

3 2:05.974 09:15:04.087

4 2:07.927 09:17:12.014

5 2:08.755 09:19:20.769

6 2:08.391 09:21:29.160

7 2:10.176 09:23:39.336

8 2:09.947 09:25:49.283

9 2:10.669 09:27:59.952

10 2:10.040 09:30:09.992

 Po. 7 - # 777 AMALI C. + 51.827
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.051 09:10:47.397

2 2:07.320 09:12:54.717

3 2:08.577 09:15:03.294

4 2:07.427 09:17:10.721

5 2:09.169 09:19:19.890

6 2:08.531 09:21:28.421

7 2:10.572 09:23:38.993

8 2:11.664 09:25:50.657

9 2:10.144 09:28:00.801

10 2:13.111 09:30:13.912

 Po. 8 - # 166 REGIS L. + 54.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.652 09:10:43.998

2 2:06.574 09:12:50.572

3 2:09.189 09:14:59.761

4 2:10.246 09:17:10.007

5 2:12.384 09:19:22.391

6 2:10.790 09:21:33.181

7 2:09.458 09:23:42.639

8 2:09.377 09:25:52.016

9 2:12.300 09:28:04.316

10 2:12.466 09:30:16.782

 Po. 9 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. + 1:18.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.416 09:11:00.762

2 2:09.532 09:13:10.294

3 2:07.837 09:15:18.131

4 2:09.757 09:17:27.888

5 2:07.972 09:19:35.860

6 2:08.624 09:21:44.484

7 2:09.930 09:23:54.414

8 2:11.632 09:26:06.046

9 2:17.050 09:28:23.096

10 2:17.943 09:30:41.039

 Po. 10 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M.+ 1:26.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.739 09:10:49.085

2 2:11.542 09:13:00.627

3 2:11.049 09:15:11.676

4 2:11.965 09:17:23.641

5 2:13.569 09:19:37.210

6 2:12.689 09:21:49.899

7 2:13.417 09:24:03.316

8 2:14.206 09:26:17.522

9 2:17.092 09:28:34.614

10 2:13.880 09:30:48.494

 Po. 11 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 1:29.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.854 09:10:51.200

2 2:11.490 09:13:02.690

3 2:11.795 09:15:14.485

4 2:11.855 09:17:26.340

5 2:12.367 09:19:38.707

6 2:12.785 09:21:51.492

7 2:13.048 09:24:04.540

8 2:13.573 09:26:18.113

9 2:17.099 09:28:35.212

10 2:15.944 09:30:51.156

 Po. 12 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 1:29.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.233 09:10:49.579

2 2:13.895 09:13:03.474

3 2:12.942 09:15:16.416

4 2:13.744 09:17:30.160

5 2:12.853 09:19:43.013

6 2:12.518 09:21:55.531

7 2:13.305 09:24:08.836

8 2:13.638 09:26:22.474

9 2:15.545 09:28:38.019

10 2:13.772 09:30:51.791

 Po. 13 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S.+ 1:38.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.506 09:10:54.852

2 2:13.818 09:13:08.670

3 2:14.991 09:15:23.661

4 2:14.822 09:17:38.483

5 2:13.875 09:19:52.358

6 2:12.327 09:22:04.685

7 2:12.687 09:24:17.372

8 2:13.050 09:26:30.422

9 2:16.849 09:28:47.271

10 2:13.758 09:31:01.029

Fastest lap: 2:01.958 
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 Po. 14 - # 43 FRAPPA R. + 1:41.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.240 09:10:57.586

2 2:15.336 09:13:12.922

3 2:12.066 09:15:24.988

4 2:12.538 09:17:37.526

5 2:12.409 09:19:49.935

6 2:13.513 09:22:03.448

7 2:15.009 09:24:18.457

8 2:14.635 09:26:33.092

9 2:15.997 09:28:49.089

10 2:14.247 09:31:03.336

 Po. 15 - # 299 PAPACCI F. + 1:45.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.659 09:10:57.005

2 2:16.419 09:13:13.424

3 2:12.782 09:15:26.206

4 2:13.930 09:17:40.136

5 2:14.426 09:19:54.562

6 2:14.042 09:22:08.604

7 2:13.695 09:24:22.299

8 2:14.616 09:26:36.915

9 2:16.723 09:28:53.638

10 2:13.524 09:31:07.162

 Po. 16 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 1:48.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.533 09:10:53.879

2 2:14.172 09:13:08.051

3 2:14.749 09:15:22.800

4 2:13.667 09:17:36.467

5 2:15.184 09:19:51.651

6 2:16.116 09:22:07.767

7 2:13.657 09:24:21.424

8 2:14.366 09:26:35.790

9 2:18.923 09:28:54.713

10 2:16.277 09:31:10.990

 Po. 17 - # 77 GIORGI E. + 1:49.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.305 09:10:56.651

2 2:12.875 09:13:09.526

3 2:15.097 09:15:24.623

4 2:14.882 09:17:39.505

5 2:14.061 09:19:53.566

6 2:14.848 09:22:08.414

7 2:16.966 09:24:25.380

8 2:14.499 09:26:39.879

9 2:16.626 09:28:56.505

10 2:14.930 09:31:11.435

 Po. 18 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 1:51.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.768 09:10:40.114

2 2:09.226 09:12:49.340

3 2:09.871 09:14:59.211

4 2:42.320 09:17:41.531

5 2:14.334 09:19:55.865

6 2:13.451 09:22:09.316

7 2:14.402 09:24:23.718

8 2:14.603 09:26:38.321

9 2:18.683 09:28:57.004

10 2:16.094 09:31:13.098

 Po. 19 - # 340 STAGI A. + 1:51.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.753 09:10:58.099

2 2:16.453 09:13:14.552

3 2:14.669 09:15:29.221

4 2:15.519 09:17:44.740

5 2:15.018 09:19:59.758

6 2:14.133 09:22:13.891

7 2:14.490 09:24:28.381

8 2:14.370 09:26:42.751

9 2:17.277 09:29:00.028

10 2:13.816 09:31:13.844

 Po. 20 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 1:53.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.705 09:11:03.051

2 2:14.225 09:13:17.276

3 2:14.939 09:15:32.215

4 2:14.767 09:17:46.982

5 2:15.121 09:20:02.103

6 2:12.908 09:22:15.011

7 2:14.731 09:24:29.742

8 2:14.991 09:26:44.733

9 2:16.209 09:29:00.942

10 2:14.933 09:31:15.875

 Po. 21 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 1:54.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.457 09:11:00.803

2 2:17.027 09:13:17.830

3 2:15.680 09:15:33.510

4 2:15.401 09:17:48.911

5 2:15.872 09:20:04.783

6 2:14.811 09:22:19.594

7 2:13.887 09:24:33.481

8 2:13.787 09:26:47.268

9 2:14.086 09:29:01.354

10 2:14.818 09:31:16.172

 Po. 22 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 2:09.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.489 09:10:58.835

2 2:16.222 09:13:15.057

3 2:15.831 09:15:30.888

4 2:18.654 09:17:49.542

5 2:15.979 09:20:05.521

6 2:15.789 09:22:21.310

7 2:15.212 09:24:36.522

8 2:16.035 09:26:52.557

9 2:21.738 09:29:14.295

10 2:17.311 09:31:31.606

 Po. 23 - # 116 ONORI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.783 09:11:00.129

2 2:15.580 09:13:15.709

3 2:45.271 09:16:00.980

4 2:14.944 09:18:15.924

5 2:11.578 09:20:27.502

6 2:11.230 09:22:38.732

7 2:13.426 09:24:52.158

8 2:13.858 09:27:06.016

9 2:16.695 09:29:22.711

 Po. 24 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.107 09:11:14.453

2 2:12.746 09:13:27.199

3 2:15.054 09:15:42.253

4 2:15.436 09:17:57.689

5 2:14.012 09:20:11.701

6 2:12.625 09:22:24.326

7 2:24.867 09:24:49.193

8 2:14.538 09:27:03.731

9 2:21.534 09:29:25.265

 Po. 25 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.411 09:11:05.757

2 2:16.220 09:13:21.977

3 2:16.737 09:15:38.714

4 2:16.823 09:17:55.537

5 2:17.783 09:20:13.320

6 2:16.257 09:22:29.577

7 2:17.592 09:24:47.169

8 2:18.025 09:27:05.194

9 2:24.297 09:29:29.491

 Po. 26 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.894 09:10:52.240

2 2:12.852 09:13:05.092

3 2:16.384 09:15:21.476

4 2:12.657 09:17:34.133

5 2:56.570 09:20:30.703

6 2:15.974 09:22:46.677

7 2:18.048 09:25:04.725

8 2:20.086 09:27:24.811

9 2:24.150 09:29:48.961

Fastest lap: 2:01.958 
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 Po. 27 - # 221 CARINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.391 09:11:03.737

2 2:14.193 09:13:17.930

3 2:13.417 09:15:31.347

4 2:39.957 09:18:11.304

5 2:27.469 09:20:38.773

6 2:17.049 09:22:55.822

7 2:18.325 09:25:14.147

8 2:17.903 09:27:32.050

9 2:22.667 09:29:54.717

 Po. 28 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.138 09:11:04.484

2 2:21.031 09:13:25.515

3 2:19.631 09:15:45.146

4 2:18.632 09:18:03.778

5 2:18.614 09:20:22.392

6 2:18.771 09:22:41.163

7 2:30.403 09:25:11.566

8 2:25.012 09:27:36.578

9 2:26.661 09:30:03.239

 Po. 29 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.274 09:11:02.620

2 2:18.082 09:13:20.702

3 2:19.002 09:15:39.704

4 2:19.501 09:17:59.205

5 2:23.345 09:20:22.550

6 2:32.552 09:22:55.102

7 2:26.924 09:25:22.026

8 2:29.495 09:27:51.521

9 2:30.667 09:30:22.188

 Po. 30 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.090 09:11:49.436

2 4:20.165 09:16:09.601

3 2:08.754 09:18:18.355

4 2:09.630 09:20:27.985

5 2:07.977 09:22:35.962

6 2:07.501 09:24:43.463

7 2:07.083 09:26:50.546

8 2:11.891 09:29:02.437

9 2:09.513 09:31:11.950

 Po. 31 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.088 09:11:06.434

2 2:16.891 09:13:23.325

3 2:18.305 09:15:41.630

4 2:20.170 09:18:01.800

5 2:17.773 09:20:19.573

6 2:22.368 09:22:41.941

7 2:18.584 09:25:00.525

 Po. 32 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.921 09:10:53.267

2 2:12.649 09:13:05.916

3 2:12.107 09:15:18.023

4 3:01.717 09:18:19.740

5 2:14.063 09:20:33.803

6 3:47.649 09:24:21.452

 Po. 33 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.192 09:10:55.538

2 2:16.283 09:13:11.821

3 2:15.688 09:15:27.509

4 2:15.585 09:17:43.094

5 2:15.896 09:19:58.990

Fastest lap: 2:01.958 
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